Druckansicht - schachturniere.com - Peter Schroeder Me...

Schachergebnisse - Peter Schroeder Memorial (12.09.2020 -

12.09.2020)
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Teilnehmer
Matzkow,Maximilian Paul

Tschernatsch,Johannes

Tiarks,Jann-Christian
Gurack,Daniel
Bauer,Norbert
Hammel,Ralf
Schmidt,Fabian
Zoll,Detlef
Schroder,Uwe

Kasel,Alexander

. Herrmann,Jakob
. Nguyen,Phuc Nhat

. Scholz,Werner

Kellner,Rene

. Wolkenstein,Eckhardt
. Weingardt,Tilo
. Beyer,Lorenz

. Lazer,Marco

Goede,Werner

. Krause,Roland
. Bieschke,Werner
. Wiinsch,Eugen

. Wendt,Alfred

Muller,Friedrich

. Herlitz,Phillip
. Leipelt,Mario
. Schiffner,Hartwig

. Oschlies,Heinz
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TWZ  Attr.

2242
2241
2159
2077
2054
2002
1940
1907
1739
1715
1504
1639
1663
1624
1616
1531
1362
1420
1403
1385
1378
1377
1298
1077

792
1361
1526
1126

Verein/Ort
SC Kreuzberg
SC Empor Potsdam
SC Empor Potsdam
ESV Eberswalde
SAV Torgelow
HSG Uni Rostock
Konigsjager Sud-West
ESV Eberswalde
SC Naunhof
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

TSG Oberschoneweide

ESV Eberswalde
Potsdamer SV
ESV Eberswalde
Motor Eberswalde
Barnimer SF

SC Lutzlower DG
SC Lutzlower DG
TSG Angerminde
TSV BW Schwedt
TSG Angermuinde
TSG Angermulnde
SF Grof3 Schénebeck
SAV Torgelow
Barnimer SF

SC Schwedt

TSG Angermulnde

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER

http://www.schachturniere.com/schach/index-0102,177,44...

Land Geburt

2002
2003
2000
1972
1962
1961
1996
1954
1963
1999
2010
2005
1941
1978
1954
1976
2007
1961
1946
1964
1952
1936
1935
2006
2005
1982
1936
1943
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